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氏　　　名
記録

坂井　海斗 9.29.23 渡邊賢

山口市陸協 宇部工業高校 宇部工業高校

藤井　亮太郎

15.05.50 原田脩平

9.32.85

東ソー 山口県庁 自衛隊山口

9.07.72 原田　裕基

15.48.55 嘉屋　考真 15.54.54 立石　直人

男子3000m
吉本大介 9.02.26 室田 祐希

男子5000m
福田将治 15.58.20

三上　竜太

15.56.81

9.09.27

山口大学山口大学

吉村　蓮 瀧口　吉香

9.27.20

宇部中央

柴田 菜々子 10.45.07 六連 ことみ 11.01.58 長井 　咲 11.22.00

東ソー 自衛隊山口 徳山高専下関市立大学

東筑紫学園
女子3000m

東筑紫学園

岩国市陸協東ソー

10.42.88

東筑紫学園

原田　　澪 10.20.61 関 ﾏﾘｱﾝﾅ

東筑紫学園

片山宝子11.12.09小川 実優 渕野 由樹

東筑紫学園

11.04.76

東筑紫学園

11.16.24

徳山大学



 1組  2組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 288 上田　響希 萩東中 0 7 10.34.98 1 4563 吉本大介 東ソー 0 1 9.02.26 q

2 1710 松田　遼 慶進高校 0 11 10.56.42 2 2328 藤井　亮太郎 宇部工業高校 0 6 9.27.20 q

3 5660 盛重　賢造 山口県庁 0 4 10.06.77 3 15158 惠本　楓也 徳山高専 19 10.44.86

4 5652 東　弘明 山口県庁 0 5 10.14.18 4 7-1403 原田　海 徳山大学 0 12 9.36.95

5 292 岡村　学虎 萩東中 15 11.26.43 5 4567 平岡　翼 東ソー 0 13 9.38.38

6 5688 大久保　孝志 山口県庁 0 12 11.00.18 6 7-1118 河村　和政 下関市立大学 0 9 9.33.44

7 5674 真崎　健 山口県庁 0 2 10.06.04 7 5712 立石　直人 自衛隊山口 0 3 9.07.72 q

8 5651 田中　遼 山口県庁 0 3 10.06.72 8 4429 渡邊　賢 東ソー 0 8 9.32.85 q

9 1466 永安　悠人 徳山高専 0 1 9.51.48 9 5550 原田　裕基 山口市陸協 0 4 9.09.27 q

10 2341 藤江　樹音 宇部中央 0 10 10.55.97 10 1711 坂井　海斗 慶進高校 0 7 9.29.23 q

11 1633 山田　陸斗 宇部中央 0 6 10.32.38 11 7-1264 河根　拓哉 至誠館大学 16 10.04.92

12 2356 若松　和輝 慶進高校 0 8 10.48.15 12 7-1268 松田　大樹 至誠館大学 0 10 9.34.30

13 1712 伊藤　克樹 慶進高校 0 14 11.21.94 13 7-1266 徳永　涼 至誠館大学 0 11 9.35.33

14 2357 田中　直也 慶進高校 0 9 10.53.48 14 1651 三上　竜太 宇部工業高校 0 5 9.10.27 q

15 1694 兼田　創平 萩東中 0 13 11.06.89 15 7-1391 宮園　剛 徳山大学 0 14 9.46.96

16 1467 牛見　友祐 徳山高専 17 11.55.77 16 1465 久保　僚太朗 徳山高専 15 9.53.14

17 5645 大塚　知 山口県庁 16 11.46.80 17 2325 大久保　遥生 宇部工業高校 18 10.29.51

18 5685 室田 祐希 山口県庁 0 2 9.07.11 q

19 1631 山根　拓馬 宇部中央 17 10.18.56

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 4563 吉本　大介 東ソー 0 9.02.26

2 5685 室田 祐希 山口県庁 0 9.07.11

3 5712 立石　直人 自衛隊山口 0 9.07.72

4 5550 原田　裕基 山口市陸協 0 9.09.27

5 1651 三上　竜太 宇部工業高校 0 9.10.27

6 2328 藤井　亮太郎 宇部工業高校 0 9.27.20

7 1711 坂井　海斗 慶進高校 0 9.29.23

8 4429 渡邊　賢 東ソー 0 9.32.85

男子3000m



 1組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 1464 大上　喬之 徳山高専 0 8 16.23.61 q

2 7-1114 吉村　蓮 下関市立大学 0 5 15.58.20 q

3 5670 金子　誠一 山口県庁 0 10 16.56.36

4 7-1184 澤村　久佳 山口大学 0 11 17.26.43

5 3030 嘉屋　考真 岩国市陸協 0 3 15.54.54 q

6 5682 片山　遼一 山口県庁 0 13 17.51.44

7 5712 立石　直人 自衛隊山口 0 4 15.56.81 q

8 7-1267 西林　佳人 至誠館大学 0 9 16.26.84

9 7-1185 藤原　歩夢 山口大学 0 7 16.12.24 q

10 4401 福田　将治 東ソー 0 1 15.05.50 q

11 5654 廣永　拓男 山口県庁 0 12 17.35.44

12 4420 原田　脩平 東ソー 0 2 15.48.55 q

13 7-1161 瀧口　吉香 山口大学 0 6 16.00.55 q

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 4401 福田　将治 東ソー 0 15.05.50

2 4420 原田　脩平 東ソー 0 15.48.55

3 3030 嘉屋　考真 岩国市陸協 0 15.54.54

4 5712 立石　直人 自衛隊山口 0 15.56.81

5 7-1114 吉村　蓮 下関市立大学 0 15.58.20

6 7-1161 瀧口　吉香 山口大学 0 16.00.55

7 7-1185 藤原　歩夢 山口大学 0 16.12.24

8 1464 大上　喬之 徳山高専 0 16.23.61

男子5000m



 1組

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 順位 記録

1 7-1134 片山　宝子 徳山大学 0 7 11.16.24 q

2 D388 首藤　千草 東筑紫学園 0 11 11.42.52

3 D403 六連　ことみ 東筑紫学園 0 4 11.01.58 q

4 D381 長井 　咲 東筑紫学園 0 5 11.04.76 q

5 532 北村　小春 慶進高校 0 15 14.00.96

6 469 熊毛　美月 宇部中央 0 12 12.48.00

7 D387 小川　実優 東筑紫学園 0 2 10.42.88 q

8 D380 柴田　菜々子 東筑紫学園 0 3 10.45.07 q

9 464 原田　澪 宇部中央 0 1 10.20.61 q

10 D395 渡邊 まい 東筑紫学園 0 10 11.33.17

11 D389 関　ﾏﾘｱﾝﾅ 東筑紫学園 0 6 11.12.09 q

12 D392 渕野 由樹 東筑紫学園 0 8 11.22.00 q

13 533 塔野　鈴夏 慶進高校 0 14 13.22.48

14 347 上野　鈴歩 萩東中 0 9 11.27.56

15 947 山本　楓 慶進高校 0 13 12.58.87

16 517 占部　瑠美 慶進高校 0 16 14.57.89

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　名 所属 年 記録

1 464 原田　　澪 宇部中央 0 10.20.61

2 D387 小川　実優 東筑紫学園 0 10.42.88

3 D380 柴田　菜々子 東筑紫学園 0 10.45.07

4 D403 六連　ことみ 東筑紫学園 0 11.01.58

5 D381 長井 咲 東筑紫学園 0 11.04.76

6 D389 関　ﾏﾘｱﾝﾅ 東筑紫学園 0 11.12.09

7 7-1134 片山　宝子 徳山大学 0 11.16.24

8 D392 渕野　由樹 東筑紫学園 0 11.22.00

女子3000m


